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Name of the Zone: Engineering Colleges/Institutes

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of
the College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of
the Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-9-27-HT-UG-280

K. J. Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering
and
Information
Technology,
Sion

Bhavsar Yash
Jignesh LY/2

Kanani Jenil
Haresh LY/12

Hanwari Ehlaam
Imran LY/9

2
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-9-27-CM-UG-263

K. J. Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering
and
Information
Technology,
Sion

Pandey Ritesh
kumar
Dharmendra

LY/23

obhan Janhavi
Pravin LY/29

obhan Janhavi
Pravin LY/29

3
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-9-27-CM-UG-259

K. J. Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering
and
Information
Technology,
Sion

Shah Riday Jatin LY/63

jha Shivani sunil LY/41

4
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-9-24-CM-UG-283

Saraswati
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Tiwari Jatin
Suresh BE/45

Narkar Mihir
Chandrakant BE/32

Ambavale Sahil
Prashant BE/20

Pawar Purva
Amod BE/32
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5 Pure
Sciences UG R-9-33-SC-UG-265

Bharati
Vidyapeeth
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Thakur Ballal
Sandeep TE/70

Vashishtha
Lakshay TE/73

Ingle Prajwal
Gajanan TE/19

6 Pure
Sciences UG R-9-27-SC-UG-297

K. J. Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering
and
Information
Technology,
Sion

Singh Aniruddha TY/41

Varma Ishvar TY/49

Wagh Aditya TY/45

Padole Pranjali TY/28

7 Pure
Sciences UG R-9-27-SC-UG-311

K. J. Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering
and
Information
Technology,
Sion

Bhamere Ronit LY/3

Sawant Varad LY/29

Patel Isha LY/23

8 Pure
Sciences UG R-9-24-SC-UG-305

Saraswati
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Avhad Shlok
Ganesh BE/19

Patil sahil
Laxman BE/32

Shingade
Mrunmayi
Pundalik

BE/21

Deokar Anuja
Tanaji BE/30

9 Pure
Sciences PG R-9-01-SC-PG-5

Pillais Hoc
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Rasayani

Dalvi Mitushi
Shankar ME/2
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10
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-9-10-AG-UG-92

Pillai College
of
Engineering,
New Panvel

Shaikh Danish BE/2020PE0171

Patil Kshitij BE/2019PE0014

11
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-9-24-AG-UG-95

Saraswati
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Warude Sahil
Santosh BE/55

Araskar
Prathamesh
Shankar

BE/07

Bhaskar Sujay
Vinod BE/13

Bhambid Kedar
Tukaram BE/3

12
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-1-19-AG-UG-132

Veer Mata
Jijabai
Technological
Institute

Tandale
Siddhesh Vijay F.Y/204120064

Zende Sanket
Pravin F.Y/204120069

Yadav Yash Vijay F.Y/204120068

Hode Siddhi
Santosh F.Y/204121021

13
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-9-06-AG-UG-3

Vidyavardhini
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Vasai

Mittal Tushar BE INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY/37

manoti Shreyas BE INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY/35

Mehta Dhruvil BE INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY/36

14
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-21-ET-UG-101

Dwarkadas J.
Sanghvi
College of
Engineering,
Vile Parle

Mangukiya
Harsh TY B.TECH/6004200085

Patel Prachi TY B.TECH/6004200049

Mange Bhumika TY B.TECH/6004200065

Lewis Anaida TY B.TECH/6004200081
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15
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-21-ET-UG-96

Dwarkadas J.
Sanghvi
College of
Engineering,
Vile Parle

Karia Neel
Narendra B.TECH/6001190033

Joshi Rohit
Shriram B.TECH/6001190045

Khanolkar Yash
Amar B.TECH/6001190060

Desai Aryan
Himanshu B.TECH/6001190007

Bhatt Cherry
Amit B.TECH/6001190010

16
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-21-ET-UG-99

Dwarkadas J.
Sanghvi
College of
Engineering,
Vile Parle

Mangle Shlok
Rahul TY B.TECH/6003200179

Patel Mayank
Manish TY B.TECH/6003200061

Pandey
Pradhyuman
Manoj

TY B.TECH/6003200108

Mali Bhavesh
Subhash TY B.TECH/6003200115

Achar Prerana
Prasad TY B.TECH/6003200045

17
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-18-ET-UG-215

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues
Engineering
College,
Bandra

Dsouza Kyle
Malcolm T.Y.B.E/9255

Kallivalappil
Neave Paul T.Y.B.E/9264

Deshmukh Afif
Imtiyaz khan T.Y.B.E/9251

Kadam Chinmay
Vijay T.Y.B.E/9262
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18
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-34-ET-UG-399

Fr.C.
Rodrigues
Institute of
Technology,
Vashi

Tripathi Amay
Ravi B.E./5019160

Deotarse
Shivam Ravindra B.E./5019114

Mathure Jignesh
Shailesh B.E./5019137

Rai Darshak
Devdas B.E./5019150

19
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-11-ET-UG-128

K.C. College
of
Engineering
and
Management
Studies and
Research
Kopri,Thane

Pednekar Vishal
Rajendra

B.E (COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/15

Shettigar Nidhi
Vasant

B.E (COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/35

Tawhare Sayli
Dattatray

B.E (COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/52

20
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-08-ET-UG-431

Lokmanya
Tilak College
of
Engineering,
Kopar
Khairane

Singh Sandip
Virendra TE/56

Hanzala Ansari
mohd TE/34

Mohamed Mohd
adil TE/34

Jage Tanvi
Narendra TE/17

21
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-08-ET-UG-428

Lokmanya
Tilak College
of
Engineering,
Kopar
Khairane

Omkar Omkar
Ashok BE/3

Thangam
Chandrabhushan BE/69

Khismatrao
Deven Eknath BE/32

Mishra Priyanshu BE/23
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22
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-01-ET-UG-1

Pillais Hoc
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Rasayani

Dalvi Huzefa
mukhtar BE MECHANICAL/7

Kadam Milin
Sanjay BE MECHANICAL/52

Shedge Suyog
Rajaram BE MECHANICAL/16

Sheth shravan
suyog BE MECHANICAL/53

23
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-369

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Churi Shreyas
Umesh B.E./19CE7040

Tawde Yash
Rajesh B.E./19CE8021

Patil Dhiraj
Surendra B.E./19CE8010

Atkari Rushikesh
Jitendra B.E./19CE7016

24
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-366

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Dubey Shiv
nayan B.E./19CE7022

Pahari Mukulika B.E./19CE7031

Dhumal Megha
Umakant B.E./19CE7015

Pansare
Anushka Jaykant B.E./19CE7046
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25
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-375

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Kokane
Shubham
Sudam

B.E./19CE1102

Khamkar Amar
Laxman B.E./19CE1095

Pandhare Yash
Anand B.E./20CE5019

Kalaskar
Aakanksha
prakash

B.E./19CE1029

Koli Sonali Popat B.E./19CE1028

26
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-291

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Jadhav Akshay
Vilas B.E./20IT5009

Kolambe Yash
Vikas B.E./20IT5010

Khatkale Shivam
Ramesh B.E./20IT5014

Dange Raviraj
Sachin B.E./20IT5015

27
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-296

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Bhoir Bhupen
Kamlakar B.E/20IN5008

Gajakosh Karan
Dasharath B.E/20IN5030

Gaikwad Vishal
Vikram B.E/20IN5010

Ughade Prajwal
Pradeep B.E/20IN5009
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28
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-354

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Patil Suyog
Santosh B.E./19ET1011

Pattanayak
Shibam Pranab B.E./19ET1062

Urankar
Siddhesh Sanjay B.E./18ET2007

Sahu Sneha
Lova B.E./19ET1145

Sahoo Mirnalin
Manoranjan B.E./19ET1061

29
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-28-ET-UG-388

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Ukirde Omkar
Datta B.E./19CE1035

Suryarao Pranay
Laxman BE/19CE1084

Sonavane Mehul
Vijay BE/19CE1061

Patel Khushi
Jagdish B.E./19CE1111

Duche Akshada
Ravindra B.E./19CE2032

30
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-24-ET-UG-409

Saraswati
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Bandagale
Soham Pramod BE/32

Jadhav Nishant
Laxman BE/32

Khanvilkar
Siddhi Ramesh BE/35

Mane Kiran
Dhanaji BE/12
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31
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-25-ET-UG-298

Sardar Patel
College of
Engineering,
Andheri

Patil Sagar FINAL YEAR
B.TECH/E1910042

Mhetre Sourabh FINAL YEAR
B.TECH/E1910032

Chemburkar
Aditi

FINAL YEAR
B.TECH/E1910001

32
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-25-ET-UG-267

Sardar Patel
College of
Engineering,
Andheri

Vardam Mandar
Rajan

FINAL YEAR
B.TECH/E1910064

Mishra Ayush
Ramswaroop

FINAL YEAR
B.TECH/E1910033

Shete Jayant
Dilip

FINAL YEAR
B.TECH/E1910058

33
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-35-ET-UG-308

Shri L.R.
Tiwari
College of
Engineering,
Mira Road

Bhosale Suyash
Dhanaji T.Y.B.E./03

Dwivedi Dhritee T.Y.B.E./07

34
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-36-ET-UG-334

SIES
Graduate
school of
technology

Yashwante
Pratham TE/120A1126

Singh Durgesh TE/120A1109

Shetty Devesh TE/120A1101

Wani Bhavika TE/120A1125

35
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-26-ET-UG-295

St. Francis
Institute of
Technology,
Borivali

Sokhi Manjot
kaur BE CMPN/63

Tiwari Ashita BE CMPN/65

Poojary
Anushree BE CMPN/58

Sequeira Lian BE CMPN/61
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36
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-13-ET-UG-65

St. John
College of
Engineering
and
Management,
Palghar

Sankalp
Malusare BE/21

Dungaria Vedant BE/24

37
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-04-ET-UG-392

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Chopda Rishabh B.E./25

Goenka Anuj B.E./47

Dhere Dakshal B.E./36

Khan Aayan B.E./68

38
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-04-ET-UG-389

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Agarwal Aayush
Sanjiv FINAL YEAR/58

Shandilya Aditya
Ravi ranjan THIRD YEAR/43

Thakkar
Maharshi
Yogeshkumar

THIRD YEAR/55

Jain Hardik
Sanjay THIRD YEAR/38

Ansari Anam THIRD YEAR/07

39
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-04-ET-UG-390

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Pandya Suhani
Tushar TE/03
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40
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-04-ET-UG-395

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Yadav Divmaan
Vijayshankar B.E./66

Yadav Rohan
Ramvriksh B.E./67

Sonar Ganesh
Vinod B.E./63

Tare Pranay
Pramod B.E./65

Singh Kuldeep
Pradeep B.E./64

41
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-04-ET-UG-368

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Dubey Shivam B.E./40

Damania
Shreyash B.E./31

Jain Mihir B.E./65

42
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-03-ET-UG-284

Universal
College of
Engineering,
Vasai

Hotti Vivek
Shivakumar BE/37

43
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-23-ET-UG-239

Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technology,
Wadala

Gosavi Gaurav
Rajendra BE/19103A0077

Kharbade
Rugved
Nandkumar

BE/19104B0051

Khan Altamash
Azizur rehman BE/19103A0013

Khan Aiman
Abbas BE/19105A0022

Patil Rucha
Avinash BE/19103A0051
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44
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-23-ET-UG-223

Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technology,
Wadala

Moilydeva Ojas
Ramesh BE/19105A0051

Bhurke Rutika
Rajesh BE/19105A0030

Hase Chinmai
Rajendra BE/19105A0007

Kumari Sweta
Ravi ranjan
kumar

BE/19105A0035

45
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-05-ET-UG-341

Vivekanand
Education
Society's
Institute of
Technology,
Chembur

Andhare Aryan
Ashish T.Y.B.E./03

Shaikh Moteepur
Jamshed T.Y.B.E./55

Shaikh Mekrail
Jamshed T.Y.B.E./54

Wagle Meghan
Manish T.Y.B.E./68

46
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-9-05-ET-UG-370

Vivekanand
Education
Society's
Institute of
Technology,
Chembur

Singh Priyanshu
Vinay T.Y.B.E/53

Prasad Deepak
Bhagirath T.Y.B.E/44

Kadambala
Sneha
Prabhakarrao

T.Y.B.E/23

Kurup Arya
Shyam T.Y.B.E/33

47
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-9-01-ET-PG-39

Pillais Hoc
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Rasayani

Suresh Vikas ME CIVIL/1
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48
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-9-04-ET-PG-53

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Jha Sony M.E./1212002

49
Engineering
and
Technology

PPG R-9-10-ET-PPG-21

Pillai College
of
Engineering,
New Panvel

Vyawahare
Madhura PPG/2017PE0882

50
Engineering
and
Technology

PPG R-9-10-ET-PPG-18

Pillai College
of
Engineering,
New Panvel

Redekar Seema PPG/2017PE0883

51
Engineering
and
Technology

PPG R-9-04-ET-PPG-32

Thakur
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Kandivali

Nirgude Vaishali PH.D. /10

52
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-9-27-MD-UG-114

K. J. Somaiya
Institute of
Engineering
and
Information
Technology,
Sion

Kolhekar
Radhika Mukund LY/48

Nandu Sneha
Ramesh LY/54

Pillai Ashwathy
Ashokkumar LY/61

53
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-9-06-MD-UG-29

Vidyavardhini
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Vasai

Dodiya Harsh
Nitesh

BE ELECTRONICS AND
TELECOMMUNICATION/08

Barot Yash
Manish

BE ELECTRONICS AND
TELECOMMUNICATION/03

Morye Amey
Dilip

BE ELECTRONICS AND
TELECOMMUNICATION/27
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54
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-9-06-MD-UG-31

Vidyavardhini
College of
Engineering
and
Technology,
Vasai

Irakar Shubham
Mayappa

BE MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING/13

Hoskote Suyash BE MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING/12

Kushte Udesh BE MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING/17

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


